

**114 E WILSON SITE RESTORATION**

CONTRACT NO. 8841

DATE: 11/20/2025

		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Parisi Construction, LLC	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,250.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$15,327.15	\$49,000.50
20109 - FINISH GRADING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,921.00	\$12,921.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$25,000.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	190.00	\$17.00	\$3,230.00	\$22.00	\$39.00	\$1.10
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	2886.00	\$8.47	\$24,444.42	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
20225 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	2886.00	\$3.00	\$8,658.00	\$3.10	\$2.75	\$3.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	2886.00	\$2.30	\$6,637.80	\$2.40	\$2.10	\$2.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	105.00	\$3.00	\$315.00	\$3.10	\$2.75	\$8.00
30303 - 6 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	577.00	\$13.65	\$7,876.05	\$12.25	\$27.00	\$13.50
30450 - CONCRETE RETAINING WALL - SF	677.00	\$76.50	\$51,790.50	\$34.00	\$144.00	\$160.00
90001 - ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE, 5- FT - LF	238.00	\$111.00	\$26,418.00	\$120.00	\$116.00	\$111.00
90002 - CRACK AND DAMAGE SURVEY - EACH	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
90003 - PROTECT AND COORDINATE REMOVAL OF EXISTING TEMPORARY FENCING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,800.00
13 Items	Totals		\$167,390.77	\$185,998.75	\$205,000.00	\$287,545.00